Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

: 08-11 132469

30.04.25 18:41:04

Loc Tansare :

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic :
30.04.25 18:41:04 +000 Ceas BENZING :

30.04.25 18:41:04 GPS+03h

Por.

sositi : 0

010525 18;27:35
01.05.25 18:27:30

Gavrila Dragos

GPS
-005

Por. imbarcati: 060
Nr.| Serie inel

crt |

001 RO 23 0121796
002 RO 23 0114894
003 RO 23 0114843
004 RO 24 1116056
005 RO 22 0672936
006 RO 23 0114841
007 RO 23 0121795
008 RO 22 0672905
009 RO 23 0114863
010 RO 24 0047525
011 RO 24 1116067
012 RO 24 1227823
013 RO 24 0047507
014 RO 24 1116053
015 RO 23 0114900
016 RO 24 1116059
017 RO 24 0047527
018 RO 24 0047529
019 RO 24 0047523
020 RO 23 0114851
021 RO 24 0047518
022 RO 23 0114890
023 RO 24 1227829
024 RO 23 0114875
025 RO 24 0047513
026 RO 23 0114844
027 RO 24 0047517
028 RO 24 1227830
029 RO 23 0121794
030 RO 21 1417824
031 RO 21 0051639
032 RO 24 0047534
033 RO 24 0685365
034 RO 23 0114879
035 RO 24 0047515

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA62F49B
DA3E25C4
DA3333D2
DA309C19
DAZ2A66CE
DA3E24A9
DA62F1C2
DAZ2A6663
DAZA65BC
DA3E24DF
DA2A7087
DA1B0O9DD
DA6F908B
DA1B0O94E
DA1BOAO9
DA1B0849
DA3E25C7
DA1BOAEA
DA1B0924
DA33318A
DA3E26A4
DA1B0O83B
DA1BOA23
DA33333D
DA3E2578
DA62F2C2
DA3E2748
DA1B0O9D6
DA1BO8FO
DA62F4CE
DA2A70F9
DA62F41F
DA1B0O84C
DA3E2569
DA1B0O93E

Data

Sosire

09:26:31.6
09:31:01.2
09:31:02.3
09:31:23.5
09:32:12.5
09:32:12.9
09:33:46.7
09:33:49.7
09:33:52.2
09:34:02.2
09:34:08.8
09:36:41.9
09:36:43.1
09:37:05.1
09:37:11.1
09:37:15.2
09:37:16.8
09:37:29.2
09:37:35.7
09:38:04.3
09:38:09.7
09:38:31.0
09:38:34.1
09:39:52.5
09:39:55.5
09:39:59.4
09:40:15.1
09:40:43.1
09:41:17.6
09:43:29.3
09:43:31.6
09:43:38.1
09:43:38.3
09:45:10.0
09:45:55.3




Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

08-11 132469

Loc Tansare )

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

30.04.25 18:41:04 GPS Ceas Atomic :
30.04.25 18:41:04 +000 Ceas BENZING :

: 30.04.25 18:41:04 GPS+03h

Por. sositi

Gavrila Dragos

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA66E8BO2
DA2A6729
DA1B0917
DA1B0O884
DA3E26CB
DA1BO8EC
DA10OF73A
DA1BO8F5
DA1BOAOF
DA62F15B
DA1B0823
DABO716D
DA1B0S27
DA1B0O95B
DAG62F1FD
DA62F2E8
DA1B0O9B9
DA1B0904
DA2A707E
DA3E25B5
DA1B0943
DA6F9031
DA1BOA2D
DA62F2B1

DA62F396

Sosire

Data Ora

09:48:09
09:52:58

10:01:26
10:06:53

01.05
Por.
Por.

nesosit
nesosit

09:46:31.
09:46:37.
09:48:06.

09:54:37.
09:54:47.
09:55:27.
09:56:34.
09:56:49.

10:07:07.
10:11:07.
10:14:27.
10:21:35.
10:22:01.
10:41:00.
10:43:10.
11:27:20.
13:21:25.
14:55:10.
17:08:54.

01.05.25 18:27:35 GPS
01.05.25 18:27:30 -005
058
Nr.|Nom|Sec|Obs
Ant Nr. |
9| 01|033|0K |022
5| 01|009]|0K |093
0| 01|011|0OK |0O16
.7| 01|030|0K |086
.0 01|019|0K |013
8| 01|051|0K |049
‘0| 01|007|0K |048
1| 01|042]|0K |032
0| 01|038|0K |084
3| 01|046|0K |0O11
.2| 01|040]|0K |005
.2| 01|037|0K |038
5| 01|002|0K |094
5| 01|015|0K |088
9| 01|021|0K |090
4| 01|055|0K |096
8| 01|058|0K |057
7| 01|016|0K |020
8| 01|056|0K |029
0| 01[020|0K |036
7| Ol|005|0K |033
3] 01|032|0K |043
1

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Por. imbarcati: 060
Nr.| Serie inel Culo
crt are
036 RO 24 0047550 F
037 RO 24 1116069 M
038 RO 24 0047528 F
039 RO 24 1116054 F
040 RO 24 0047524 F
041 RO 23 0313227 M
042 RO 23 0313226 M
043 RO 23 0114865 M
044 RO 24 1116052 M
045 RO 24 0047519 M
046 RO 24 0047509 M
047 RO 23 0114893 F
048 RO 24 1116071 M
049 RO 24 1116058 F
050 RO 24 1116062 F
051 RO 24 1227822 M
052 RO 22 0679968 M
053 RO 24 0047544 F
054 RO 23 0114846 . M
055 RO 23 0114880 F
056 RO 23 0114871 F
057 RO 23 0121791 F
058 RO 24 1116066 F
RO 24 0047532 M
RO 24 1227828 F
Semnaturi Crescator
Versiune SW : RO-04.34 Cod

Antena Club h
01:38803412

Ant. :

BENZING 48902675 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

e i

concurs

BENZTING E

: 014204 Serie ceas £
Autorizare

X press G

221122
90001D62

2 L+ &



